
    
   

Care Network – Washington 

We have created this reference guide to provide you with information about the Prior Authorization 
Protocols for Optum Care Network.  You can verify whether prior authorization is required or initiate a 
request online, by fax or by phone: 

• Go to OneHealthPort.com or OptumPNW.com  

• Fax 1.855.402.1684 

• Call 1.877.836.6806 from 8 am to 5pm PST 
 

  Effective January 1, 2021 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
Bone Growth Stimulator 
 

20974 20975 20979   

 
Breast Reconstruction - Non-
Mastectomy 
 

11920 
11921 
11922 
19316 
19318 

19324 
19325 
19328 
19330 
19340 

19342 
19350 
19357 
19361 
19364 

19366 
19367 
19368 
19369 
19370 

19371 
19380 
19396 
L8600 

 
Cancer Supportive Care  
 

J0897 
J1442 

J2505 
J2820 

Q5101 
Q5108 

Q5110 
Q5111 

Q5120 

 
Cardiology 33206 

33207 
33208 
33212 
33213 
33214 
33221 

33224 
33225 
33227 
33228 
33229 
33230 
33231 

33240 
33249 
33262 
33263 
33264 
33270 

93350 
93351 
93452 
93453 
93454 
93455 

93456 
93457 
93458 
93459 
93460 
93461 

 
Cardiovascular 75710 75716 93653    
 

  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
     
Chemotherapy J0640 

J0641 
J0642 
J9000 
J9015 
J9017 
J9019 
J9020 
J9022 
J9023 
J9025 
J9027 
J9030 
J9032 
J9033 
J9034 
J9035 
J9036 
J9039 
J9040 
J9041 
J9042 
J9043 
J9044 
J9045 
J9047 
J9050 
J9055 
J9057 

J9060 
J9065 
J9070 
J9098 
J9100 
J9118 
J9119 
J9120 
J9130 
J9145 
J9150 
J9151 
J9153 
J9155 
J9160 
J9165 
J9171 
J9173 
J9175 
J9176 
J9177 
J9178 
J9179 
J9181 
J9185 
J9190 
J9198 
J9200 
J9201 

J9202 
J9203 
J9204 
J9205 
J9206 
J9207 
J9208 
J9209 
J9210 
J9211 
J9212 
J9213 
J9214 
J9215 
J9216 
J9217 
J9218 
J9225 
J9226 
J9228 
J9229 
J9230 
J9245 
J9246 
J9250 
J9260 
J9261 
J9262 
J9263 

J9264 
J9266 
J9267 
J9268 
J9269 
J9270 
J9271 
J9280 
J9285 
J9293 
J9295 
J9299 
J9301 
J9302 
J9303 
J9305 
J9306 
J9307 
J9308 
J9309 
J9311 
J9312 
J9313 
J9315 
J9320 
J9325 
J9328 
J9330 
J9340 

J9351 
J9352 
J9354 
J9355 
J9356 
J9357 
J9358 
J9360 
J9370 
J9371 
J9390 
J9395 
J9400 
J9600 
J9999 
Q2017 
Q2043 
Q2049 
Q2050 
Q5107 
Q5112 
Q5113 
Q5114 
Q5115 
Q5116 
Q5117 
Q5118 
Q5119 

 
Cochlear Implants & Other Auditory 
Implants 
 

69714 
69715 

69718 
69930 

L8614 
L8619 

L8690 
L8691 

L8692 

 
  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Cosmetic & Reconstructive 
Cosmetic procedures that change or 
improve physical appearance without 
significantly improving or restoring 
physiological function 

 

11960 
11971 
15820 
15821 
15822 
15823 
15830 
15847 
17106 
17107 
17108 
17999 

21172 
21175 
21179 
21180 
21181 
21182 
21183 
21184 
21230 
21235 
21248 
21249 

21255 
21256 
21260 
21261 
21263 
21267 
21268 
21275 
21299 
21740 
21742 
21743 

28344 
30540 
30545 
30560 
30620 
31295 
31296 
31297 
31298 
67900 
67901 

67902 
67903 
67904 
67906 
67908 
67909 
67912 
67950 
67961 
67966 
Q2026 

 
Durable Medical Equipment (DME) 
– Regardless of Cost 
Power mobility/accessories devices and 
lymphedema pumps require prior 
authorization regardless of cost 

K0861 
K0862 
K0863 
K0864 
K0869 

K0870 
K0871 
K0877 
K0878 
K0879 

K0880 
K0884 
K0885 
K0886 
K0890 

K0891 
K0898 
E0466 
E1230 

E1239 
E2310 
E2311 
E2321 

 
  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Durable Medical Equipment (DME) 
>$1000 
Rental or purchase cost will exceed 
$1000 over 12-month period 

E0170 
E0193 
E0194 
E0246 
E0277 
E0300 
E0302 
E0304 
E0316 
E0328 
E0329 
E0350 
E0373 
E0459 
E0462 
E0465 
E0483 
E0603 
E0616 
E0617 
E0618 
E0635 
E0636 
E0639 
E0640 
E0692 
E0693 
E0694 
E0700 
E0710 

E0740 
E0746 
E0761 
E0764 
E0770 
E0782 
E0783 
E0784 
E0785 
E0786 
E0830 
E0970 
E0983 
E0984 
E0986 
E0988 
E1002 
E1003 
E1004 
E1005 
E1006 
E1007 
E1008 
E1009 
E1010 
E1011 
E1017 
E1018 
E1020 
E1029 

E1030 
E1035 
E1036 
E1037 
E1050 
E1070 
E1084 
E1085 
E1086 
E1087 
E1089 
E1100 
E1110 
E1161 
E1170 
E1171 
E1172 
E1180 
E1190 
E1195 
E1200 
E1222 
E1224 
E1227 
E1228 
E1229 
E1231 
E1232 
E1233 
E1234 

E1235 
E1236 
E1237 
E1238 
E1270 
E1280 
E1295 
E1296 
E1297 
E1298 
E1310 
E1399 
E1500 
E1510 
E1520 
E1530 
E1540 
E1550 
E1560 
E1575 
E1580 
E1590 
E1592 
E1594 
E1600 
E1615 
E1620 
E1625 
E1630 
E1632 

E1634 
E1635 
E1636 
E1637 
E1639 
E1699 
E1812 
K0020 
K0037 
K0039 
K0044 
K0046 
K0047 
K0050 
K0051 
K0056 
K0065 
K0072 
K0073 
K0098 
K0105 
K0108 
K0455 
K0609 
K0730 
K0743 
K0744 
K0745 
K0746 

      
  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Gender Dysphoria 14000 
14001 
14041 
15734 
15738 
15750 
15757 
15758 
15775 
15776 
15780 
15781 

15782 
15783 
15788 
15789 
15792 
15793 
19303 
21899 
31599 
31899 
53410 
53420 

53425 
53430 
54125 
54400 
54401 
54405 
54408 
54520 
54660 
54690 
55175 
55180 

55866 
55970 
55980 
56625 
56800 
56805 
57106 
57110 
57291 
57292 
57295 

57296 
57335 
57426 
58661 
58720 
58940 
64856 
64892 
64896 
92507 
92508 

 
Hysterectomy – IP and OP 
 

58150 
58152 
58180 

58541 
58542 
58543 

58544 
58550 
58552 

58553 
58554 
58570 

58571 
58572 
58573 

 
Hysterectomy – IP Only 58260 

58262 
58263 

58267 
58270 
58275 

58280 
58290 

58291 
58292 

58293 
58294 

 
Injectable  A9513 

A9590 
A9606 
A9699 
C9061 
J0222 
J0223 

J0584 
J0791 
J0881 
J0885 
J0896 
J1300 
J1301 

J1303 
J1442 
J1447 
J1745 
J2326 
J3398 
J3399 

J7320 
J7321 
J7322 
J7323 
J7324 
J7326 

J7327 
J7329 
J7331 
J7332 
J7333 
Q5121 

 
Inpatient Admissions-Post Acute 
services 

Acute Care Hospitals 
Acute Inpatient Rehabilitation 
Critical Access Hospitals 
Long-term Acute Care Hospitals 
Skilled Nursing Facilities 

 
Non-Emergency Transport - Air 
 

A0430 A0431 A0435 A0436  

 
Orthognathic Surgery 
 

21120 
21121 
21122 
21123 
21125 
21127 
21141 

21142 
21143 
21145 
21146 
21147 
21150 
21151 

21154 
21155 
21159 
21160 
21188 
21193 
21194 

21195 
21196 
21198 
21199 
21206 
21210 
21215 

21240 
21242 
21244 
21245 
21246 
21247 

      



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Orthopedic Spinal and Joint 
Surgeries 
 

22100 
22101 
22102 
22110 
22112 
22114 
22206 
22207 
22210 
22212 
22214 
22220 
22222 
22224 
22532 
22533 
22548 
22551 
22554 
22556 
22558 
22590 
22595 
22600 

22610 
22612 
22630 
22633 
22800 
22802 
22804 
22808 
22810 
22812 
22818 
22819 
22830 
22849 
22850 
22852 
22855 
22856 
22861 
22864 
22865 
22867 
22869 
22899 

23470 
23472 
24360 
24361 
24362 
24363 
27120 
27122 
27125 
27130 
27132 
27134 
27137 
27138 
27412 
27445 
27446 
27447 
27486 
27487 
29866 
29867 
29868 
29914 

29915 
29916 
63001 
63003 
63005 
63011 
63012 
63015 
63016 
63017 
63020 
63030 
63040 
63042 
63045 
63046 
63047 
63050 
63051 
63055 
63056 
63064 
63075 
63077 

63081 
63085 
63087 
63090 
63101 
63102 
63170 
63172 
63173 
63180 
63182 
63185 
63190 
63191 
63194 
63195 
63196 
63197 
63198 
63199 
63200 
0200T 
0201T 
J7330 

      
    
Out of Network Services 
A recommendation from a network 
physician or health care provider to a 
hospital, physician or other health care 
provider who isn’t contracted with 
Optum Care Network 

 

     

      
  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Orthotics - greater than $1000 
 

L0112 
L0140 
L0150 
L0170 
L0200 
L0220 
L0452 
L0462 
L0464 
L0466 
L0468 
L0480 
L0482 
L0484 
L0486 
L0622 
L0623 
L0624 
L0629 
L0631 
L0632 
L0634 
L0636 
L0638 
L0700 
L0710 

L0810 
L0820 
L0830 
L0859 
L0999 
L1000 
L1001 
L1005 
L1200 
L1300 
L1310 
L1499 
L1630 
L1640 
L1680 
L1685 
L1700 
L1710 
L1720 
L1730 
L1755 
L1834 
L1844 
L1904 
L1920 
L2000 

L2005 
L2010 
L2020 
L2030 
L2034 
L2036 
L2037 
L2038 
L2040 
L2050 
L2060 
L2070 
L2080 
L2090 
L2126 
L2136 
L2232 
L2320 
L2387 
L2520 
L2525 
L2526 
L2627 
L2628 
L2800 
L2861 

L3160 
L3201 
L3202 
L3203 
L3204 
L3206 
L3207 
L3208 
L3209 
L3211 
L3212 
L3213 
L3214 
L3215 
L3250 
L3251 
L3252 
L3253 
L3254 
L3255 
L3257 
L3265 
L3320 
L3485 
L3649 
L3674 

L3720 
L3764 
L3765 
L3766 
L3891 
L3900 
L3901 
L3904 
L3921 
L3956 
L3961 
L3967 
L3971 
L3973 
L3975 
L3976 
L3977 
L3978 
L4000 
L4030 
L4040 
L4045 
L4050 
L4055 
L4631 

 
Potentially Unproven 
(including experimental/investigational 
and/or linked services) 

 

28890 
36514 

64405 
64722 

64744 
66180 

95965 95966 

 
Private Duty Nursing T1000     
      

  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Prosthetics - greater than $1000 
 

L5010 
L5020 
L5050 
L5060 
L5100 
L5105 
L5150 
L5160 
L5200 
L5210 
L5220 
L5230 
L5250 
L5270 
L5280 
L5301 
L5312 
L5321 
L5331 
L5341 
L5400 
L5420 
L5500 
L5505 
L5510 
L5520 
L5530 
L5535 
L5540 
L5560 
L5570 
L5580 
L5585 
L5590 
L5595 
L5600 

L5610 
L5611 
L5613 
L5614 
L5616 
L5639 
L5643 
L5649 
L5651 
L5681 
L5683 
L5700 
L5701 
L5702 
L5703 
L5707 
L5724 
L5726 
L5728 
L5780 
L5781 
L5782 
L5795 
L5814 
L5818 
L5822 
L5824 
L5826 
L5828 
L5830 
L5840 
L5845 
L5848 
L5856 
L5857 
L5858 

L5930 
L5960 
L5961 
L5966 
L5968 
L5973 
L5979 
L5980 
L5981 
L5987 
L5988 
L5990 
L6000 
L6010 
L6020 
L6026 
L6050 
L6055 
L6100 
L6110 
L6120 
L6130 
L6200 
L6205 
L6250 
L6300 
L6310 
L6320 
L6350 
L6360 
L6370 
L6380 
L6382 
L6384 
L6400 
L6450 

L6500 
L6550 
L6570 
L6580 
L6582 
L6584 
L6586 
L6588 
L6590 
L6621 
L6624 
L6638 
L6646 
L6648 
L6693 
L6696 
L6697 
L6707 
L6709 
L6712 
L6713 
L6714 
L6715 
L6721 
L6722 
L6880 
L6881 
L6882 
L6883 
L6884 
L6885 
L6895 
L6900 
L6905 
L6910 
L6920 

L6925 
L6930 
L6935 
L6940 
L6945 
L6950 
L6955 
L6960 
L6965 
L6970 
L6975 
L7007 
L7008 
L7009 
L7040 
L7045 
L7170 
L7180 
L7181 
L7185 
L7186 
L7190 
L7191 
L7499 
L8035 
L8039 
L8041 
L8042 
L8043 
L8044 
L8049 
L8499 
L8505 
L8604 
L8609 
L8699 

 
Radiation Therapies (IMRT, SRS, 
SBRT) 
 

G0251 
77385 
77386 

G6015 
77371 
77372 

77373 
G0173 

G0251 
G0339 

G0340 
G6016 

     
PET/SPECT 78459 

78491 
78492 
78608 

78609 
78811 
78812 
78813 

78814 
78815 
78816 
78071 

78072 
78451 
78452 

78469 
78494 
78803 

      



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

Procedure and Services CPT or HCPCS Codes 
 

Radiology 76376 
76377 
78012 
78013 
78014 
78015 
78016 
78018 
78070 
78075 
78099 
78102 
78103 
78104 
78185 
78195 
78199 
78201 

78202 
78215 
78216 
78226 
78227 
78230 
78231 
78232 
78258 
78261 
78262 
78264 
78265 
78266 
78278 
78282 
78290 
78291 

78299 
78300 
78305 
78306 
78315 
78399 
78428 
78445 
78453 
78454 
78456 
78457 
78458 
78466 
78468 
78472 
78473 
78481 

78483 
78496 
78499 
78579 
78580 
78582 
78597 
78598 
78599 
78600 
78601 
78605 
78606 
78610 
78630 
78635 
78645 
78650 

78660 
78699 
78700 
78701 
78707 
78708 
78709 
78740 
78761 
78799 
78800 
78801 
78802 
78804 
78830 
78831 
78832 
78999 

 
Septoplasty/Rhinoplasty 30400 

30410 
30420 
30430 

30435 
30450 

30460 30462 

 
Stimulators 
Bone, Spinal and Vagus 
 

61850 
61863 
61864 

61867 
61868 

61886 
64555 

E0747 
E0748 

E0749 
E0760 

      
Sleep Apnea Procedures 21685 41512 41530 41599 42145 
 
Transplants 32850 

32851 
32852 
32853 
32854 
32855 
32856 
33930 
33933 
33935 
33940 
33944 
33945 

38208 
38209 
38210 
38212 
38213 
38214 
38215 
38232 
38240 
38241 
38242 
44132 
44133 

44135 
44136 
44137 
44715 
44720 
44721 
47133 
47135 
47140 
47141 
47142 
47143 
47144 

47145 
47146 
47147 
48551 
48552 
48554 
50300 
50320 
50323 
50325 
50340 
50360 
50365 

50370 
50380 
50547 
0537T 
0538T 
0539T 
0540T 
Q2041 
Q2042 
S2060 
S2061 
S2152 

 
Vein Procedures 36473 

36475 
36478 
37700 

37718 37722 37780 

 
Ventricular Assist Device 33927 33928 33929 33975  



  Effective January 1, 2021 

 

 

 
      

 


